
Summit attendees Sorted by Organization, then Last Name

Last name First name Organization Email
Ackerman David AAFC David.Ackerman@agr.gc.ca
Absher David Absher Surveying abshersurveying@aol.com
Banzhoff Robert ACSM bob.banzhoff@acsm.net
Sumner Curt ACSM curtis.sumner@acsm.net
Buettner Glen Arizona Forestry Division glenbuettne@azstatefire.org
Berner, PhD Paul Berner Consulting Berner@Consultant.com
Minor Victor Blue Marble Geographics victorm@bluemarblegeo.com
Hill Barry Booz Allen Hamilton hill_barry@bah.com
O'Rourke Sharon Booz Allen Hamilton sharon.orourke.ctr@nga.mil
Stoja Pandeli Bowman Consulting alawing@bowmancg.com
Walls Charles Bowman Consulting cwalls@bowmancg.com
Lathrop Wendy Cadastral Consulting, LLC w‐lathrop@usa.net
Hodge Jon City and County of Honolulu jhodge@honolulu.gov
Olson Loyal Consultant ldogeo@aol.com
Silver Joe Consultant jsilver@beltcollins.com
Creech Jason David Evans and Associates jasc@deainc.com
Dasler Jon David Evans and Associates, Inc. jld@deainc.com
Collier John Delaware Department of Transportation john.collier@state.de.us
Blak Tim Dewberry tblak@dewberry.com
McGinn Michael DHS/FEMA michael.mcginn@dhs.gov
Reff Barry DHS/FEMA Barry.Reff@DHS.GOV
Rooney Paul DHS/FEMA paul.rooney@dhs.gov
Decker Forrest DOD/Air Force forrest.decker@hill.af.mil
Robinson Milo DOI (Department of Interior) mrobinson@fgdc.gov 
Bewley Robert DOI/Bureau of Land Management bob_bewley@blm.gov
Londe Michael DOI/Bureau of Land Management mike_londe@blm.gov
Wilson Mary  DOI/Bureau of Land Management mary_wilson@blm.gov
Ferrari Ronald DOI/Bureau of Reclamation rferrari@usbr.gov
Archer Andrew DOI/Minerals Management Service andrew.archer@mms.gov
Conklin Julie DOI/Minerals Management Service julie.conklin@mms.gov
Nedrich Douglas DOI/Minerals Management Service douglas.nedrich@mms.gov
Osborne Karen DOI/Minerals Management Service karen.osborne@mms.gov
Schwartz Steven DOI/Minerals Management Service Steven.Schwartz@mms.gov
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Taylor Christine DOI/Minerals Management Service christine.taylor@mms.gov
Brown Karl DOI/National Park Service karl_brown@nps.gov
Haack Jennifer DOI/National Park Service Jennifer_Haack@nps.gov
Smith Tim DOI/National Park Service Tim_Smith@nps.gov
Henkel Heather DOI/U.S. Geological Survey hhenkel@usgs.gov
Vandegraft Douglas DOI/US Fish and Wildlife Service Doug_Vandegraft@fws.gov
Crowe John DOI/US Geological Survey jcrowe@usgs.gov
Denny Jane DOI/US Geological Survey jdenny@usgs.gov
Hothem Larry DOI/US Geological Survey Ldhothem@gmail.com
Moore Larry DOI/US Geological Survey lmoore@usgs.gov
Oimoen Michael DOI/US Geological Survey oimoen@usgs.gov
O'Neil Calvin DOI/US Geological Survey pat‐o'neil@usgs.gov
Snyder Greg DOI/US Geological Survey gsnyder@usgs.gov
Stewart David DOI/US Geological Survey dwstewar@usgs.gov
Sugarbaker Larry DOI/US Geological Survey lsugarbaker@usgs.gov
Arnold James DOT/Federal Highway Administration james.a.arnold@dot.gov
Pursell Dale DST dale.pursell@noaa.gov
Finkbeiner Michael Earth Image Dot Net mwf@earthimage.net
Singh Yogendra EINFOWAYS einfoways@cox.net
Kelly Kevin ESRI, Inc. kevin_kelly@esri.com
Fernandez Robert Federal Aviation Administration robert.fernandez@faa.gov
Jones Alan Federal Aviation Administration alan.b.jones@faa.gov
Luebben Mike Federal Aviation Administration Michael.Luebben@faa.gov
Moore John Federal Aviation Administration john.a.moore@faa.gov
Parhi Shyam Federal Aviation Administration shyam.parhi@faa.gov
Seabright Jim Federal Aviation Administration jim.seabright@faa.gov
Sempeles George Federal Aviation Administration george.p.sempeles@faa.gov
Thornburg Timothy Federal Aviation Administration timothy.thornburg@faa.gov
Ward Kenneth Federal Aviation Administration ken.ward@faa.gov
Barnett‐Ryan Cynthia Federal Bureau of Investigation cynthia.barnett@leo.gov
Partner Richard Fugro Airborne Surveys rpartner@fugroairborne.com
McClellan Richard Fugro EarthData rmcclellan@earthdata.com
May Nora Fugro EarthData Inc. nmay@earthdata.com
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Abdullah Qassim Fugro EarthData, Inc. qabdullah@earthdata.com
Walker Wayne GCT wwalker@gctengineering.com
Riddell Steven GeoCue Corp. sriddell@geocue.com
Knerr Jared Geo‐Graphics, Inc. jknerr@geo‐graphicsinc.com
Kunz Joseph Geospatial Data Services jckunz@verizon.net
Burkholder Earl F.  Global COGO, Inc. eburk@globalcogo.com
Ziegler Wolfgang GRW Aerial Surveys, Inc. wziegler@grwinc.com
Winslow Brent Hammontree & Associates, Ltd. bwinslow@hammontree‐engineers.com
Buto Arthur Hawaii Dept. of Land and Natural Resources arthur.j.buto@hawaii.gov
Schulze Chris HQDA christopher.schulze1@conus.army.mil
Reynolds Robert IJC reynolds@washington.ijc.org
Stohr Christopher  Illinois State Geological Survey stohr@isgs.illinois.edu
Blevins Brian INCA Engineers, Inc., A Tetra Tech Company b.blevins@incainc.com
Wright Lorraine Indiana Dept. of Environmental Management lwright@idem.in.gov
Wilkinson Bob Indiana Dept. of Natural Resources bwilkinson@dnr.in.gov
Banschbach Eric Indiana Dept. of Transportation ebanschbach@indot.in.gov
Fortin Daniel International Boundary Commission daniel.fortin@nrcan.gc.ca
Moore JT International Boundary Commission moorej@ibcusca.org
Hipsley Kyle  International Boundary Commission U.S. and Canada hipsleyk@ibcusca.org
Laitta Michael International Joint Commission laittam@washington.ijc.org
Henry Janie ISI Janie.CTR.Henry@faa.gov
Dragoo Alan Keystone Precision Instruments alan@keypre.com
Hixon Shannon Leica Geosystems shannon.hixon@leicaus.com
Leveson Irving Leveson Consulting ileveson@optonline.net
Byrd John MAPPS jbyrd@mapps.org
Merke David MCD david.merke@noaa.gov
McGee Michael McGee Surveying Consulting michael@mcgee.cnc.net
Ditmars Colleen  Michael Baker Jr., Inc. cditmars@mbakercorp.com
Preusch David Michael Baker Jr., Inc. dpreusch@mbakercorp.com
Long James NASA Goddard Space Flight Center james.l.long@nasa.gov
Lapine Lewis National Academy of Sciences llapine@sc.rr.com
Berstis Knute National Coordination Office Knute.Berstis@pnt.gov
Figueroa Carlos E. National Geographic and Cadaster Institute cfigueroa@cnr.gob.sv
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Ovans Nathaniel National Geospatial‐Intelligence Agency nathaniel.j.ovans@nga.mil
Pavlis Nikolaos National Geospatial‐Intelligence Agency Nikolaos.K.Pavlis@nga.mil
Rollins Craig National Geospatial‐Intelligence Agency Craig.M.Rollins@nga.mil
Slater James National Geospatial‐Intelligence Agency slaterj@nga.mil
Craymer Michael Natural Resources Canada craymer@nrcan.gc.ca
Sullivan Peter Natural Resources Canada Peter.Sullivan@nrcan.gc.ca
Veronneau Marc Natural Resources Canada marcv@nrcan.gc.ca
Williams James NavCom Technology, A John Deere Company jwilliams@navcomtechnology.com
Scheinost Barry Nebraska Department of Aeronautics barry.scheinost@nebraska.gov
Akers Brian NOAA brian.akers@noaa.gov
Allen Corey NOAA Corey.Allen@noaa.gov
Barber John NOAA john.barber@noaa.gov
Bossler John NOAA jbossler@aol.com
Guyton Jim NOAA jim.guyton@noaa.gov
Ho Michelle NOAA michelle.ho@noaa.gov
Klimavicz Joseph NOAA joseph.klimavicz@noaa.gov
Tran Bruce NOAA bruce.tran@noaa.gov
Wallace Tara NOAA Tara.Wallace@noaa.gov
Weston Neil NOAA neil.d.weston@noaa.gov
Xu Yan NOAA Yan.Xu@noaa.gov
Wallner Eric NOAA  eric.wallner@noaa.gov
Greene Michael NOAA/NOS michael.greene@noaa.gov
Rice Glen NOAA/NOS glen.rice@noaa.gov
Riley Jack NOAA/NOS jack.riley@noaa.gov
Shrestha Pravin NOAA/NOS pravin.shrestha@noaa.gov
Gill Stephen NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS stephen.gill@noaa.gov
Hovis Gerald NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS gerald.hovis@noaa.gov
Huang Lijuan NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS lijuan.huang@noaa.gov
Jeffries Zach NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS zach.jeffries@noaa.gov
Kriner Kelly NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS kelly.kriner@noaa.gov
Landon Tom NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS thomas.landon@noaa.gov
Michalski Michael NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS michael.michalski@noaa.gov
Oyler Jeff NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS jeff.oyler@noaa.gov
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Samant Manoj NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS manoj.samant@noaa.gov
Wolcott David NOAA/NOS/CO‐OPS david.wolcott@noaa.gov
Fowler Cindy NOAA/NOS/CSC cindy.fowler@noaa.gov
Adams Gordon NOAA/NOS/NGS gordon.adams@noaa.gov
Armstrong Mark NOAA/NOS/NGS mark.l.armstrong@noaa.gov
Bashant Kevin NOAA/NOS/NGS kevin.bashant@noaa.gov
Berkowitz Eric NOAA/NOS/NGS eric.w.berkowitz
Bilich Andria NOAA/NOS/NGS andria.bilich@noaa.gov
Blackwell Juliana NOAA/NOS/NGS juliana.blackwell@noaa.gov
Bradley Edith NOAA/NOS/NGS edith.bradley@noaa.gov
Brown Doug NOAA/NOS/NGS douglas.brown@noaa.gov
Childers Vicki NOAA/NOS/NGS vicki.childers@noaa.gov
Choi Kevin NOAA/NOS/NGS kevin.choi@noaa.gov
Cline Michael NOAA/NOS/NGS Mike.Cline@noaa.gov
Conner David NOAA/NOS/NGS dave.conner@noaa.gov
Doyle Dave NOAA/NOS/NGS dave.doyle@noaa.gov
Doyle Ted NOAA/NOS/NGS ted.doyle@noaa.gov
Eckl Mark NOAA/NOS/NGS Mark.Eckl@noaa.gov
Ellingson John  NOAA/NOS/NGS john.ellingson@noaa.gov
Evjen Joe NOAA/NOS/NGS Joe.Evjen@noaa.gov
Falconer Perky NOAA/NOS/NGS perky.falconer@noaa.gov
Fancher Kendall NOAA/NOS/NGS kendall.fancher@noaa.gov
Foote Rick NOAA/NOS/NGS Rick.Foote@noaa.gov
Fromhertz Pamela NOAA/NOS/NGS pamela.fromhertz@noaa.gov
Gallagher Christine NOAA/NOS/NGS Christine.Gallagher@noaa.gov
Gietka David NOAA/NOS/NGS david.gietka@noaa.gov
Graham Doug NOAA/NOS/NGS doug.graham@noaa.gov
Hanson Tim NOAA/NOS/NGS timothy.hanson@noaa.gov
Haw Don NOAA/NOS/NGS don.haw@noaa.gov
Henning William NOAA/NOS/NGS william.henning@noaa.gov
Hensel Philippe NOAA/NOS/NGS philippe.hensel@noaa.gov
Hilla Steve NOAA/NOS/NGS Steve.Hilla@noaa.gov
Hollingsworth Toni NOAA/NOS/NGS toni.hollingsworth@noaa.gov
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Howard Mark NOAA/NOS/NGS mark.howard@noaa.gov
Howe Brett NOAA/NOS/NGS brett.howe@noaa.gov
Ikehara Marti NOAA/NOS/NGS marti.ikehara@noaa.gov
Irwin Janet NOAA/NOS/NGS Janet.Irwin@noaa.gov
Jeong Inseong NOAA/NOS/NGS inseong.jeong@noaa.gov
Jin Ying NOAA/NOS/NGS ying.jin@noaa.gov
Kammula Vasanthi NOAA/NOS/NGS vasanthi.kammula@noaa.gov
Kibler Patricia NOAA/NOS/NGS patricia.kibler@noaa.gov
Kuper Jr. H. Stewart  NOAA/NOS/NGS Stu.Kuper@noaa.gov
Lecoat Zelda NOAA/NOS/NGS zelda.lecoat@noaa.gov
Leigh George NOAA/NOS/NGS george.leigh@noaa.gov
Li Xiaopeng NOAA/NOS/NGS xiaopeng.li@noaa.gov
Lindo Courtney NOAA/NOS/NGS Courtney.Lindo@noaa.gov
Livengood Christine NOAA/NOS/NGS christine.livengood@noaa.gov
Mackay Ross NOAA/NOS/NGS ross.mackay@noaa.gov
Mader Gerald NOAA/NOS/NGS gerald.l.mader@noaa.gov
Martin Dan NOAA/NOS/NGS dan.martin@noaa.gov
Matula Steve NOAA/NOS/NGS steve.matula@noaa.gov
Mcconnell Dennis NOAA/NOS/NGS mac.mcconnell@noaa.gov
Milbert Dennis NOAA/NOS/NGS dmilbert@comcast.net
Mitchell Gilbert NOAA/NOS/NGS gilbert.mitchell@noaa.gov
Monroe Simon NOAA/NOS/NGS simon.monroe@noaa.gov
Neti Jaya NOAA/NOS/NGS jaya.neti@noaa.gov
Newcomer David NOAA/NOS/NGS david.newcomer@noaa.gov
Olsen Jeff NOAA/NOS/NGS jeff.olsen@noaa.gov
Parrish Christopher NOAA/NOS/NGS chris.parrish@noaa.gov
Prouty Daniel NOAA/NOS/NGS Daniel.Prouty@noaa.gov
Prusky Julie NOAA/NOS/NGS julie.prusky@noaa.gov
Ray Jim NOAA/NOS/NGS jim.ray@noaa.gov
Reddy Srinivas NOAA/NOS/NGS Srinivas.Reddy@noaa.gov
Rigney Dave NOAA/NOS/NGS dave.rigney@noaa.gov
Roman Daniel NOAA/NOS/NGS dan.roman@noaa.gov
Saleh Jarir NOAA/NOS/NGS jarir.saleh@noaa.gov
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Schenewerk Mark NOAA/NOS/NGS Mark.Schenewerk@noaa.gov
Scott Galen NOAA/NOS/NGS galen.scott@noaa.gov
Sella Giovanni NOAA/NOS/NGS giovanni.sella@noaa.gov
Shields Renee NOAA/NOS/NGS renee.shields@noaa.gov
Simmons Bobbi NOAA/NOS/NGS bobbi.simmons@noaa.gov
Smith Dru NOAA/NOS/NGS dru.smith@noaa.gov
Snay Richard NOAA/NOS/NGS rssnay@aol.com
Soler Tomás NOAA/NOS/NGS Tom.Soler@noaa.gov
Steele Jeff NOAA/NOS/NGS jeff.steele@noaa.gov
Stich Monica NOAA/NOS/NGS monica.stich@noaa.gov
Stone William NOAA/NOS/NGS william.stone@noaa.gov
Sun Lijuan NOAA/NOS/NGS lijuan.sun@noaa.gov
Tadepalli Krishna NOAA/NOS/NGS krishna.tadepalli@noaa.gov
Taylor Ronnie NOAA/NOS/NGS ronnie.taylor@noaa.gov
Thompson Bessie  NOAA/NOS/NGS Bessie.Thompson@noaa.gov
Tomlin Jim NOAA/NOS/NGS jim.tomlin@noaa.gov
Van Haithuy NOAA/NOS/NGS haithuy.van@noaa.gov
Vogel Steve NOAA/NOS/NGS steve.vogel@noaa.gov
Vorhauer Maralyn NOAA/NOS/NGS maralyn.vorhauer@noaa.gov
Wang Yan Ming NOAA/NOS/NGS yan.wang@noaa.gov
Wijekoon Nishanthi NOAA/NOS/NGS Nishanthi.Wijekoon@noaa.gov
Yang Hua NOAA/NOS/NGS hua.yang@noaa.gov
Zenk David  NOAA/NOS/NGS dave.zenk@noaa.gov
Angelos Louis NOAA/NOS/OCS louis.angelos@noaa.gov
Baird Doug NOAA/NOS/OCS Doug.Baird@noaa.gov
Bennett Laurie NOAA/NOS/OCS Laurie.Bennett@noaa.gov
Brodet Steve NOAA/NOS/OCS steve.brodet@noaa.gov
Doroba John NOAA/NOS/OCS john.doroba@noaa.gov
Ence Christie NOAA/NOS/OCS Christie.Ence@noaa.gov
Evans Ben NOAA/NOS/OCS benjamin.k.evans@noaa.gov
Fijn Walter NOAA/NOS/OCS walter.fijn@noaa.gov
Finocchiaro Tom NOAA/NOS/OCS tom.finocchiaro@noaa.gov
Friedmann Jesse NOAA/NOS/OCS jesse.friedmann@noaa.gov
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Gaeta Michael NOAA/NOS/OCS michael.gaeta@noaa.gov
Griffin Mark NOAA/NOS/OCS mark.griffin@noaa.gov
Heeley Robert NOAA/NOS/OCS robert.heeley@noaa.gov
Kampia Andrew NOAA/NOS/OCS andrew.kampia@noaa.gov
Maksimovic Sladjana NOAA/NOS/OCS Sladjana.Maksimovic@noaa.gov
Martinez Brian NOAA/NOS/OCS brian.martinez@noaa.gov
Melancon Diane NOAA/NOS/OCS Diane.Melancon@noaa.gov
Mills Jerry NOAA/NOS/OCS Jerry.Mills@noaa.gov
Myers Ed NOAA/NOS/OCS edward.myers@noaa.gov
Nyberg John NOAA/NOS/OCS john.nyberg@noaa.gov
Powers Frank NOAA/NOS/OCS Frank.Powers@noaa.gov
Watkins Darien NOAA/NOS/OCS darien.watkins@noaa.gov
Westington Meredith NOAA/NOS/OCS Meredith.Westington@noaa.gov
Winkfield Rudy NOAA/NOS/OCS rudolph.winkfield@noaa.gov
Graffman Ira NOAA/NWS ira.gra
Hom Victor NOAA/NWS victor.hom@noaa.gov
Huntemann Tabitha NOAA/NWS tabitha.huntemann@noaa.gov
Koehler Richard NOAA/NWS richard.koehler@noaa.gov
Kramer Anne NOAA/NWS anne.kramer@noaa.gov
Louangsaysongkham Bobby  NOAA/NWS Bobby.Louangsaysongkham@noaa.gov
Miller Sean NOAA/NWS sean.miller@noaa.gov
Settelmaier Jack NOAA/NWS jack.settelmaier@noaa.gov
May Kevin Northeastern University kfmaygeomatics@verizon.net
Lehman David Northern Virginia Community College LehmanDJ@cox.net
Williams Tony Ohio Department of Transportation anthony.williams@dot.state.oh.us
Braland Malinda Pacific Disaster Center/OSD mbraland@pdc.org
Harpster Charles PennDOT charpster@state.pa.us
Van Gelder Boudewijn H.W. Purdue University, OISGA vngelder@ecn.purdue.edu
Holmes Simon SGT Inc. sholmes@sgt‐inc.com
Wellslager Matt South Carolina Geodetic Survey matt.wellslager@scgs.sc.gov
Smith Jeremy  Superior Instrument jsmith@superiornetwork.com
Kozlowski Jesse Taylor Wiseman Taylor kozlowskij@taylorwiseman.com
Hampton Steve Teague Nall & Perkins shampton@tnp‐online.com

Page 8 of 10



Summit attendees Sorted by Organization, then Last Name

Last name First name Organization Email
Jeffress Gary Texas A&M University‐Corpus Christi gary.jeffress@tamucc.edu
Cheves Marc The American Surveyor marc.cheves@chevesmedia.com
Mills Michael The MITRE Corporation mjmills@mitre.org
Vetere Joseph Thermopylae Sciences & Technology jvetere@t‐sciences.com
Mohler Brian Thoth Surveying brian@thothsurveying.com
Pendleton Greg Thoth Surveying greg@thothsurveying.com
Snow Kyle Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc. ksnow@topcon.com
Strutt Mike Topcon Positioning Systems, Inc. mstrutt@topcon.com
Byrns Margaret Towson University and NGA mebyrns@gmail.com
Zilkoski Dave TRB davezilkoski@gmail.com
Brown Carlton University of Maine carlton.brown@umit.maine.edu
Leick Alfred University of Maine Leick@maine.edu
Dijkstra Semme University of New Hampshire, CCOM/JHC s.Dijkstra@unh.edu
Wells David University of Southern Mississippi dew@unb.ca
Braun Alexander University of Texas at Dallas braun@utdallas.edu
Bergen Bill US Army Corps of Engineers william.a.bergen@usace.army.mil
Blundell Bruce US Army Corps of Engineers s.bruce.blundell@usace.army.mil
Blyler Nancy US Army Corps of Engineers nancy.j.blyler@usace.army.mil
Bradley Daniel US Army Corps of Engineers daniel.j.bradley@usace.army.mil
Garcia‐Carreras Michael US Army Corps of Engineers Miguel.Garcia‐Carreras@usace.army.mil
Gard Chris US Army Corps of Engineers Christopher.d.gard@usace.army.mil
Garster Jim US Army Corps of Engineers James.K.Garster@usace.army.mil
Greiner Glenn US Army Corps of Engineers Glenn.L.Greiner@usace.army.mil
Gustafson Jonathan US Army Corps of Engineers jonathan.r.gustafson@usace.army.mil
Hargroves Alicyn US Army Corps of Engineers Alicyn.M.Hargroves@usace.army.mil
Huber Mark US Army Corps of Engineers mark.w.huber@usace.army.mil
Jesse Stephen US Army Corps of Engineers stephen.c.jesse@usace.army.mil
Koon Michael US Army Corps of Engineers michael.d.koon@usace.army.mil
Legaspi Eric US Army Corps of Engineers eric.c.legaspi@usace.army.mil
Macon Christopher US Army Corps of Engineers christopher.l.macon@usace.army.mil
Meier Bill US Army Corps of Engineers bill.c.meier@usace.army.mil
Noble Kurtis US Army Corps of Engineers kurtis.d.noble@usace.army.mil
Padgett Clint US Army Corps of Engineers clint.padgett@us.army.mil
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Shannon Brian US Army Corps of Engineers brian.f.shannon@usace.army.mil
Silvas Rene US Army Corps of Engineers rene.silvas@usace.army.mil
Sweitzer Robert US Army Corps of Engineers robert.w.sweitzer@usace.army.mil
Williams Ray US Army Corps of Engineers Raymond.J.Williams@usace.army.mil
Knuuti Kevin US Army Corps of Engineers and USMA kevin.knuuti@us.army.mil
Challstrom Charlie US C&GS Heritage Society chacha4498@yahoo.com
Aikman Joanne US Census Bureau Joanne.M.Aikman@census.gov
Liptrap Lynda US Census Bureau lynda.a.liptrap@census.gov
Malkus Fred US Census Bureau frederick.charles.malkus.iii@census.gov
Parker Frank US Coast Guard frank.parker@uscg.mil
Sebastian Antoinette US Department of Housing and Urban Development antoinette.sebastian@hud.gov
Frost John USCG/Office of Search and Rescue John.R.Frost@uscg.mil
Crawford Alanda USDA/Farm Service Agency Alanda.Crawford@wdc.usda.gov
Culli Dan USDA/Farm Service Agency daniel.culli@wdc.usda.gov
Davis David USDA/Farm Service Agency david.davis@slc.usda.gov
DeLost Susan USDA/Forest Service sdelost@fs.fed.us
Sumpter Carl USDA/Forest Service csumpter@fs.fed.us
Hallbauer Gary USDA/NRCS/NCGC gary.hallbauer@ftw.usda.gov
Nechero J. Steven USDA/NRCS/NCGC steven.nechero@ftw.usda.gov
Pugh Nathan USDA/NRCS/NCGC nathan.pugh@slc.usda.gov
Persaud Rudy USDOT/FHWA rudy.persaud@dot.gov
Van Pay Brian USDOT/FHWA vanpaybj@state.gov
Bettadpur Srinivas UT Center for Space Research srinivas@csr.utexas.edu
Scrivani John Virginia Geographic Information Network john.scrivani@vita.virginia.gov
Herring Brad VTGS brad.herring@state.vt.us
McGowan Hugh VTGS hugh.mcgowan@state.vt.us
Falken Don WMATA dfalken@wmata.com
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